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CRN  Course Code Course Title Date Day lE’;?iZTd Building Room Instructor Name
15708 BIO 001 1 In the Light of Evolution 16/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 XQAO01 003 S. Sfenthourakis
10817 BIO 201 1 Genetics 20/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 XQA02 B104 Y. Apidianakis
10816 BIO 202 1 Molecular Biology 25/05/2024 Saturday 1230 1530 XQAO1 108 C. Pitsouli

16882 BIO 202 2 Molecular Biology 25/05/2024 Saturday 1230 1530 XQAO01 108 C. Pitsouli

10381 BIO 222 1 Biochemistry I 15/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 XQA02  B211 A. Charalambous
10382 BIO 242 1 Lab. Methods &Techniques Il 18/05/2024 Saturday 0830 1130 XQA02 B104 A. Charalambous
13057 BIO 242 2 Lab. Methods &Techniques I 18/05/2024 Saturday 0830 1130 XQA02 B104 A. Charalambous
13189 BIO 301 1 Ecology 13/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 XQA02 014 S. Sfenthourakis
15345 BIO 331 1 Computational&Systems Biol. 18/05/2024 Saturday 0830 1130 XQAO01 001 V. Promponas
16883 BIO 355 1 Gene Regulation 20/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQAO01 002 A. Kirmizis
13056 BIO 361 1 Introd.to Develpmental Biology 17/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO1 006 P. Georgiades
11729 BIO 365 1 Stem Cells 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1230 1530 XQAO01 001 P. Georgiades
10815 BIO 371 1 Microbiology 23/05/2024 Thursday 1630 1930 XQAO1 102 K. Strati

12069 BIO 401 1 Evolutionary Biology 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQAO1 102 A. Papadopoulou
14568 BIO 403 1 Marine Biology 15/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 XQAO1 003 N. Chartosia
16890 BIO 411 1 Behavioral Ecology 22/05/2024 Wednesday 1230 1530 XQAO1 001 A. Kirschel
16888 BIO 425 1 Plant Molecular Biology&Biot. 24/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO1 001 E. Bassil

10818 BIO 451 1 Epigenetics 19/05/2024 Sunday 1230 1530 XQA02 009 A. Kirmizis
16885 BIO 481 1 Zoology 18/05/2024 Saturday 1630 1930 XQAO1 102 A. Papadopoulou
15712 BIO 740 1 Cellular Communication 13/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO01 005 N. Santama
16884 BIO 851 1 Quantitative Human Genetics 22/05/2024 Wednesday 1630 1930 XQAO1 002 Y. Apidianakis
15714 BIO 864 1 Biodiversity of Cyprus 13/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 006 N. Chartosia
16891 BIO 867 1 Selected Topics in Evolutionar 24/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQAO1 001 A. Kirschel



